

materiale de constructii

I.D.: 44365480

Data publicarii	29.10.19	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.478,29 RON - 2.478,29 RON

Descriere: Denumire UM Cantitate Pret unitar Valoare SCH BANDA ADEZIVA 50M/50MM 45229 Buc 1 8.82 8.82 SPUMA POLISTIREN RINO PISTOL Buc 4 24.37 97.48 BONBONELE SURUB AUTOF 3.5*95(100BUC/SET) Buc 6 2.94 17.64 BANDA RIGIPS 20M Buc 1 4.2 4.2 BANDA RIGIPS 90M EXING Buc 2 12.61 25.22 SMIRGHEL TEMAD Buc 4 2.52 10.08 DIBLU CU CUI 8*80 Buc 100 0.3 30 SURUB RIG 3.5*55 (100/CUTIE) Buc 5 5.88 29.4 SURUB RIG 3.5*35(100BUC/SET) SET 20 3.36 67.2 VOP LAV INNENWEISS INT 15L II Buc 1 67.23 67.23 PRIZA MODUL GEWIS Buc 2 11.76 23.52 DOZA MODUL PT 4P Gewis Buc 1 13.03 13.03 STECHER LEGRAND Buc 2 8.82 17.64 CABLU MYYM 3*1.5 ML 4 2.35 9.4 RIGIPS 12.5(1.20/2.6) Buc 20 18.91 378.2 PROFIL UW 100/4M Buc 19 14.71 279.49 PROFIL CD(4ML) Buc 10 7.14 71.4 POLISTIREN 10CM EXT/EPS 80 Buc 50 9.24 462 ADEZIV PERLFIX 25KG (RIGIPS) Buc 1 26.89 26.89 PASTA RIGIPS 25KG SAC 1 55.46 55.46 COLTAR RIGIPS (2.5ML) Buc 15 1.93 28.95 BUIANDRUG 200/50 CEMACON Buc 3 32.77 98.31 CIMENT STRUCTO 40 KG SAC 1 18.07 18.07 USA LACUITA Buc 1 638.66 638.66
